Rotary Backlock Connector (0.5-mm or 1.0-mm pitch, Dual Contact) XF3M 1
Rotary Backlock Connector (0.5-mm or 1.0-mm pitch, Dual Contact)
XF3M
Rotary Backlock Connectors Provide Improved
Insertion of FPC/FFC Cables and Confirm Proper
Connection with a Sure Lock Feel.
• Models available with 0.5 mm or 1.0 mm pitch.
• Dual contact design reduces the number of parts in the Bill
of Materials.
• Applicable FPC/FFC thickness of 0.3 mm.
• Halogen Free (See note)
Note: OMRON uses the following standard to determine halogen-
free construction: 900 ppm max. for Br, 900 ppm max. for Cl,
and 1,500 ppm max. for Br+Cl.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
0.5 mm Pitch
1.0 mm Pitch
Note: 1. Please consult your Omron representative for available pin count and marketing dates for pin counts in parenthesis.
2. Please order by integer multiple of the quantity per reel. Add “-R100” at the end of the part to obtain reels of 100 pieces.
Pins Model Quantity per reel
(See Note 2)
(4) XF3M-0415-1B 1,500
(6) XF3M-0615-1B
(8) XF3M-0815-1B
10 XF3M-1015-1B
12 XF3M-1215-1B
(14) XF3M-1415-1B
16 XF3M-1615-1B
(18) XF3M-1815-1B
20 XF3M-2015-1B
(22) XF3M-2215-1B
24 XF3M-2415-1B
(26) XF3M-2615-1B
30 XF3M-3015-1B
Pins Model Quantity per reel
(See Note 2)
(32) XF3M-3215-1B 1,500
(33) XF3M-3315-1B
(34) XF3M-3415-1B
(35) XF3M-3515-1B
(36) XF3M-3615-1B
(38) XF3M-3815-1B
40 XF3M-4015-1B
(41) XF3M-4115-1B
(42) XF3M-4215-1B
(45) XF3M-4515-1B
50 XF3M-5015-1B
(55) XF3M-5515-1B
60 XF3M-6015-1B
Pins Model Quantity per reel
(See Note 2)
4 XF3M(1)-0415-1B 1,500
5 XF3M(1)-0515-1B